HoTeCARADLER




Hotel and
Restaurant Adler

Dear guest,

We are pleased to welcome you as one of our guests. We hope that

our food and drink menu has something to suit all tastes.

Our staff would be happy to assist you further as your opinion is

important to us.

Hotel Adler

All prices include VAT.



© > N N A Lo =

~ N
~N QO

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Mineral water
Mineral water
Mineral water (bottle)
Coca Cola 1,

Coca Cola 1,5

Fanta »

Spezi 1,2

Orange juice
Multivitamin juice
Apple juice with water

Orange juice with water

Half a pint

Draught Beer

Dark Beer

Draugh Pils

Light or dark mild Beer
Non-alcoholic Beer
Mild Beer

Shandy

Mild Shandy

Beer with Coke 1,2

Soft Drink

%667‘

0,20
0,400
0,75(
0,200
0,400
0,200
0,400
0,200
0,20(
0,400
0,400

0,25(
0,500
0,500
0,300
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500

1,80€
2,50€
4,80€
2,00€
2,80€
2,00€
2,80€
2,00€
2,00¢
2,80€
2,80€

2,00€
3,20€
3,206
3,206
3,40€
3,206
3,40€
3,206
3,40€
3,40€



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

Spirituous beverages

Williams
Ouzo

Obstler

Vodka
Bacardi Rum
Asbach Uralt
Cognac Hennessy
Whisky »
Jagermeister
Fernet Branca
Ramazzotti
Shiivovica
Barwurz

Blutwurz

40%
40%
38%
40%
38%
38%
40%
40%
40%
42%
30%
40%
40%

50%

Aperitifs and Longdrinks

Baileys

Martini

Sparkling wine orange

Aperol Spritz 2,7

Vodka — with a mixer 1,2
Asbach Uralt — with a mixer 1.2
Bacardi Rum — with a mixer 1,2
Vodka — Red Bull 1,264

Vodka -Lemon ;

VodKa - Orange

Campari— Orange »

Campari — Soda 2

Bacardi — Coke 1,2

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

2cl

2cl
2cl
0,1(
0,2(
2cl
2cl
2cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

2,50¢€
2,50
2,50¢€
2,50
2,50¢€
2,50¢€
4,20€
4,20€
2,506
2,50€
2,50
2,50¢€
2,50¢€
2,50¢€

2,80¢
2,80¢
2,80¢
4,80€
2,806
2,806
2,80
5,80€
5,80€
5,80€
5,80€
5,80€
5,80€



49
50

51

52

53

54

Wine

Wine with water, white or red

Wine with water, white or red

White Wine

Ttalian

Ca ‘Ernesto - Pinot Grigio Irentino DOC

medium-dry

,‘ance

BREE weiff — Chardonnay Vin de Pay dOc
soft, dry

g ermaniy
Riesling
medium-dry

Rose

germcmy

BREE Rose — Pinot Noir /
Spitburgunder Baden QbA
dry

0,200
0,40(

0,200

0,25(

0,200

0,25(

3,206
4,80¢

4,20¢

4,60¢

4,20¢

4,60¢



55

56

57

58

59

Red wine
France

BREE Rot — Merlot Vin de Pay d’Oc

dry
Merlot (Landwein DOC)
medium-dry
Bottle white wine
Ttalian

Ca Ernesto — Pino Grigio Trentino DOC

dry

,‘ance

BREE weifl — Chardonnay Vin de Pay d Oc
dry

germcmy

Claus C. Jacob — Riesling ClassiK Thein-Pfalz ObA
dry

0,25(

0,250

0,75(

0,750

0,750

4,60¢

4,60¢

19,00¢

19,00€

19,00€



Bottle red wine

,‘ance

60 BREE Rot — Merlot Vin de Pay d'Oc 0,75 19,00¢
dry

61  Merlot (Landwein DOC) 0,75( 19,00¢
medium-dry
Germany

62  Dornfelder Classik Rhein-Pfalz ObA 0,750 19,00¢
medium-dry

Sparkling wine
63  Freixenet 0,75 18,00€

64  Prosecco Mascio 0,75 18,006



Menu

SOUP
65  Potato cream soup
66  Pancake soup
67  Maultaschen soup
68  Goulash soup with bread
EPPETIZER
70 Grilled pepperonis, piquant with garlic sauce and baguette
71 Grilled zucchinis with garlic yoghurt sauce and baguette
72 Soft cheese, with grilled paprika and baguette
73 Grilled mushrooms in balsamic-marinade and baguette
SALAD
74 Small mixed salad without baguette
75 Chief salad mixed with grilled paprika, soft cheese
with tender turKey stripes
76 Mixed salad with tender turkey strips
77 Colored salad plate, with really roasted champignons
78  Farm salad with soft cheese, onion, pepperoni and olives

All salads are served with baked baguette.

3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
4,20€

5,80¢
5,80€

4,80¢
4,80¢

3,20€
8,80¢

8,80¢
7,80€
8,80¢



79

80

81

82

83
84
85
86

87

88

89
90

91
92
93
94

Meat Diskes

Cordon Bleu Mediterranean style
filled with Dalmatian ham, soft cheese
and pepperoni, with rosemary potatoes and salad

Cordon Bleu with French fries and salad »

Cordon Bleu Alsace style
filled with Schmand, bacon, cheese and
grilled onion with French fries and salad ,

Grilled Cordon Bleu wrapped in bacon with cheese filling
and ham served with fried potatoes and salad ,

Wiener Schnitzel (pork) with French fries and salad
Wiener Schnitzel (calf) with potato and salad ,

Jdgerschnitzel with Spdtzle and salad

Fleischspief filled with cheese, ham from the grill with
Dijuvecrice, French fries and salad ,

Roast pork with Spdtzle and salad
TurKey-Schnitzel Wiener Art with Spdtzle and salad
Grilled turkey steak with herb butter, baguette and salad

Medallion of turkey on crust with sold potatoes
and grilled vegetables

TurKey cut into strips in mushroom sauce, Spdtzle and salad

Onion roast joint with Spdtzle and salad ,

Beef with fried potatoes, herb butter and salad
Pepper steak with fried potatoes and salad

12,80¢

11,80¢

12,80€

13,80¢

11,80¢€

15,80€

11,80¢€
13,80€

9,80€
11,80€

11,80€
13,80€

11,80¢
14,80¢
15,80€
15,80¢



95

96

97

98

99
100

Meat Dishies

Grill plate with three Kinds of meat of the grill with French fries,

Dijuvecrice, Ajvar and salad ,

Grill plate “Habicht”

Two Fleischspief filled with cheese and ham ;
Two Schnitzel (pork) Wiener Style,

Two Turkey steak

Two Beef (sirloin) with Djuvecerice, French fries
with Ayvar und salad ;

For two Persons

For each additional portion

Grill plate “Adler”

Two Cordon Blew in wrapped bacon

Two Fleischspiefle filled with cheese and ham ;

Two Schnitzel (pork) Weiner Style, two Turkey steak,
Two Beef (sirloin), two baked soft cheese with Djuvecrice,
French fries with Ayvar, herb butter and salad

For two Persons

For each additional portion

Fish
‘Pangasiusfilet with wrapped bacon,
rosemary potatoes and salad

Zanderfilet with sold potatoes and grilled vegetable
Seelachsfilet on crust with sold potatoes and grilled vegetables

14,80¢

29,80€
12,80€

37,80€
12,80€

12,80€

13,80€
12,80€



101
102
103

104
105

106
107
108
109

110
111
112

113
114
115

116
117

118

Small Dishes

Tiroler Grostl, fried potatoes with pork meat and egg
Grilled sausage with French fries ss.10

Farmer breakfast, Roasted potatoes with onion,
bacon, gherkin and egg

Roasted LeberKdse with fried egg and French fries 310
Strammer Max, roasted brown bread, ham and fried egg

Kids Menu

Small Schnitzel with French fries
Small Cordon blue with French fries .
Spdtzle with sauce

Serving of French fries

%getarian Dishes

Kisespdtzle with roasted onions and salad ,
BaKked soft cheese with salad plate and baguette

Maultaschenpfinnchen with fresh mushrooms and vegetables

Snack

Sausage salad 39,10

Swiss sausage salad 539,10

Cold roast with horseradish

rich garnishes with butter and bread

Ham plate rich garnishes with butter and bread 5,5.9,10

House plate with different sausage Kinds, cheese, ham
rich garnishes with butter and bread ,,9,10

Cheese plate rich garnishes with butter and bread, 9,10

7,806
6,80€
6,80€

6,80€
6,80€

6,80€
6,80€
3,80€
3,806

8,80¢
8,80¢
8,80¢

5,80¢€
6,80€
6,80€

8,80¢
8,80¢

8,80¢



119
120
121
122

123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130

@65 sert

Filled Pancakes with chocolate sauce
Kaiserschmarrn with raisins and applesauce
ApfelKiichle with vanilla ice-cream

Mixed ice cream

Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries

Hot Drinks
Cup of coffee

Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Espresso

Hot chocolate
Cup of tea

Tea with Rum

5,80€
5,80¢
5,80€
2,80€
4,80€¢

2,20€
2,80€
2,80€
1,80¢€
2,00€
1,80€
3,80€



Dear guests,
if you are affected by allergies,

please do not hesitate to inform our service.

Our separate allergic card will give you further details about

allergenic ingredients contained in the food.

Admixture

1 Contains Caffeine

2 With dye

3 With preservative materials
4 With sweetener

5 Contains Phenylalanine

6 Contains Taurine

7 Contains Quinine

8 With Phosphat

9 With flavor enfancer

10 With Antioxidant



