

Menu

Hotel and Restaurant Adler

Dear guest,

We are pleased to welcome you as one of our guests. We hope that our food and drink menu has something to suit all tastes.

Our staff would be happy to assist you further as your opinion is important to us.

Hotel Adler

All prices include VAT.

${\cal S}$ oft Drink

1	Mineral water	0,20l	1,80€
2	Mineral water	0,40l	2,50€
3	Mineral water (bottle)	0,75l	4,80€
4	Coca Cola _{1,2}	0,20l	2,00€
5	Coca Cola _{1,2}	0,40l	2,80€
6	Fanta 2	0,20l	2,00€
7	Spezi _{1,2}	0,40l	2,80€
8	Orange juice	0,20l	2,00€
9	Multivitamin juice	0,20l	2,00€
10	Apple juice with water	0,40l	2,80€
11	Orange juice with water	0,40l	2,80€
	${\cal B}$ eer		
12	Half a pint	0,25l	2,00€
12 13		0,25l 0,50l	2,00€ 3,20€
	Half a pint		
13	Half a pint Draught Beer	0,50l	3,20€
13 14	Half a pint Draught Beer Dark Beer	0,50l 0,50l	<i>3,20€ 3,20€</i>
13 14 15	Half a pint Draught Beer Dark Beer Draugh Pils	0,50l 0,50l 0,30l	3,20€ 3,20€ 3,20€
13 14 15 16	Half a pint Draught Beer Dark Beer Draugh Pils Light or dark mild Beer	0,50l 0,50l 0,30l 0,50l	3,20€ 3,20€ 3,20€ 3,40€
13 14 15 16 17	Half a pint Draught Beer Dark Beer Draugh Pils Light or dark mild Beer Non-alcoholic Beer	0,50l 0,50l 0,30l 0,50l	3,20€ 3,20€ 3,20€ 3,40€ 3,20€
13 14 15 16 17 18	Half a pint Draught Beer Dark Beer Draugh Pils Light or dark mild Beer Non-alcoholic Beer Mild Beer	0,50l 0,50l 0,50l 0,50l 0,50l	3,20€ 3,20€ 3,20€ 3,40€ 3,40€

Spirituous beverages

22	Williams	40%	2cl	2,50€
23	Ouzo	40%	2cl	2,50€
24	Obstler	38%	2cl	2,50€
25	Vodka	40%	2cl	2,50€
26	Bacardi Rum	38%	2cl	2,50€
27	Asbach Uralt	38%	2cl	2,50€
28	Cognac Hennessy	40%	2cl	4,20€
29	Whisky 2	40%	2cl	4,20€
30	Jägermeister	40%	2cl	2,50€
31	Fernet Branca	42%	2cl	2,50€
32	Ramazzotti	30%	2cl	2,50€
33	Sljivovica	40%	2cl	2,50€
34	Bärwurz	40%	2cl	2,50€
35	Blutwurz	50%	2cl	2,50€
33	Aperitifs and Longdrin	ıks		
36		ıks	2cl	2,80€
	Aperitifs and Longdrin	ıks	2cl 2cl	2,80€ 2,80€
36	Aperitifs and Longdring	ıks		
<i>36 37</i>	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini	ıks	2cl	2,80€
36 37 38	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange	ıks	2cl 0,1l	2,80€ 2,80€
36 37 38 39	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7	ıks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€
36 37 38 39 40	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7 Vodka – with a mixer 1,2	ıks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l 2cl	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€ 2,80€
36 37 38 39 40 41	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7 Vodka – with a mixer 1,2 Asbach Uralt – with a mixer 1,2	ıks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l 2cl 2cl	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€
36 37 38 39 40 41 42	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7 Vodka – with a mixer 1,2 Asbach Uralt – with a mixer 1,2 Bacardi Rum – with a mixer 1,2	ıks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l 2cl 2cl 2cl	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€
36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7 Vodka – with a mixer 1,2 Asbach Uralt – with a mixer 1,2 Bacardi Rum – with a mixer 1,2 Vodka – Red Bull 1,2,6,4	iks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l 2cl 2cl 4cl	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€ 5,80€
36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7 Vodka – with a mixer 1,2 Asbach Uralt – with a mixer 1,2 Bacardi Rum – with a mixer 1,2 Vodka – Red Bull 1,2,6,4 Vodka - Lemon 7	ıks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l 2cl 2cl 4cl 4cl	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€ 5,80€ 5,80€
36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45	Aperitifs and Longdring Baileys Martini Sparkling wine orange Aperol Spritz 2,7 Vodka – with a mixer 1,2 Asbach Uralt – with a mixer 1,2 Bacardi Rum – with a mixer 1,2 Vodka – Red Bull 1,2,6,4 Vodka - Lemon 7 Vodka - Orange	iks	2cl 0,1l 0,2l 2cl 2cl 4cl 4cl 4cl	2,80€ 2,80€ 4,80€ 2,80€ 2,80€ 5,80€ 5,80€

(V	Vir	10
	"	vu	ιι

49	Wine with water, white or red	0,20l	3,20€
50	Wine with water, white or red	0,40l	4,80€
	W hite Wine		
	$oldsymbol{I}$ talian		
51	Ca Ernesto - Pinot Grigio Trentino DOC medium-dry	0,20l	4,20€
52	France BREE weiß – Chardonnay Vin de Pay dÒc	0,25l	4,60€
	soft, dry		
	Germany		
53	Riesling medium-dry	0,20[4,20€
	Rosè		
	Germany		
54	BREE Rosè – Pinot Noir /	0,25l	4,60€
	Spätburgunder Baden QbA		
	dry		

Red wine

55 BREE Rot – Merlot Vin de Pay d'Oc 0,25l 4,60€
 dry
 56 Merlot (Landwein DOC) 0,25l 4,60€

${\mathcal B}$ ottle white wine

$\emph{\textbf{I}}$ talian

medium-dry

57 Ca Ernesto – Pino Grigio Trentino DOC 0,75l 19,00€ dry

France

58 BREE weiß – Chardonnay Vin de Pay d'Oc 0,75l 19,00€ dry

Germany

59 Claus C. Jacob – Riesling Classik Thein-Pfalz ObA 0,75l 19,00€ dry

Bottle red wine

\mathcal{F} rance

60	BREE Rot – Merlot Vin de Pay d'Oc	0,75l	19,00€
	dry		
61	Merlot (Landwein DOC)	0,75l	19,00€
	medium-dry		

Germany

62	Dornfelder Classik Rhein-Pfalz ObA	0,75l	19,00€
	medium-dry		

Sparkling wine

63	Freixenet	0,75l	18,00€
64	Prosecco Mascio	0,75l	18,00€

Menu

SOU	UP	
65	Potato cream soup	3,80€
66	Pancake soup	3,80€
67	Maultaschen soup	3,80€
68	Goulash soup with bread	4,20€
EPF	PETIZER	
70	Grilled pepperonis, piquant with garlic sauce and baguette	5,80€
71	Grilled zucchinis with garlic yoghurt sauce and baguette	5,80€
72	Soft cheese, with grilled paprika and baguette	4,80€
73	Grilled mushrooms in balsamic-marinade and baguette	4,80€
SAL	AD	
74	Small mixed salad without baguette	3,20€
75	Chief salad mixed with grilled paprika, soft cheese	8,80€
	with tender turkey stripes	
76	Mixed salad with tender turkey strips	8,80€
77	Colored salad plate, with really roasted champignons	7,80€
78	Farm salad with soft cheese, onion, pepperoni and olives	8,80€

All salads are served with baked baguette.

Meat Dishes

79	Cordon Bleu Mediterranean style	12,80€
	filled with Dalmatian ham, soft cheese	
	and pepperoni, with rosemary potatoes and salad	
80	Cordon Bleu with French fries and salad $_2$	11,80€
81	Cordon Bleu Alsace style filled with Schmand, bacon, cheese and grilled onion with French fries and salad 2	12,80€
82	Grilled Cordon Bleu wrapped in bacon with cheese filling and ham served with fried potatoes and salad $_{\it 2}$	13,80€
83	Wiener Schnitzel (pork) with French fries and salad	11,80€
84	Wiener Schnitzel (calf) with potato and salad $_2$	15,80€
85	Jägerschnitzel with Spätzle and salad	11,80€
86	Fleischspieß filled with cheese, ham from the grill with Djuvecrice, French fries and salad $_{\it 2}$	13,80€
87	Roast pork with Spätzle and salad	9,80€
88	Turkey-Schnitzel Wiener Art with Spätzle and salad	11,80€
89	Grilled turkey steak with herb butter, baguette and salad	11,80€
90	Medallion of turkey on crust with sold potatoes and grilled vegetables	13,80€
91	Turkey cut into strips in mushroom sauce, Spätzle and salad	11,80€
92	Onion roast joint with Spätzle and salad $_2$	14,80€
93	Beef with fried potatoes, herb butter and salad	15,80€
94	Pepper steak with fried potatoes and salad	15,80€

Meat Dishes

95	Grill plate with three kinds of meat of the grill with French fries,	14,80€
	Djuvecrice, Ajvar and salad $_2$	
96	Grill plate " Habicht"	
	Two Fleischspieß filled with cheese and ham $_{\it 2}$	
	Two Schnitzel (pork) Wiener Style,	
	Two Turkey steak	
	Two Beef (sirloin) with Djuvecerice, French fries	
	with Ayvar und salad 2	20 200
	For two Persons For each additional portion	29,80€ 12,80€
) οι εμεί ματιτοπαί <i>ροιτι</i> οπ	12,000
97	Grill plate "Adler"	
	Two Cordon Bleu in wrapped bacon	
	Two Fleischspieße filled with cheese and ham $_2$	
	Two Schnitzel (pork) Weiner Style, two Turkey steak,	
	Two Beef (sirloin), two baked soft cheese with Djuvecrice,	
	French fries with Ayvar, herb butter and salad	
	For two Persons	37,80€
	For each additional portion	12,80€
	\mathcal{F} ish	
98	Pangasiusfilet with wrapped bacon,	12,80€
	rosemary potatoes and salad	

Zanderfilet with sold potatoes and grilled vegetable

100 Seelachsfilet on crust with sold potatoes and grilled vegetables

13,80€

12,80€

99

${\cal S}$ mall Dishes

101	Tiroler Gröstl, fried potatoes with pork meat and egg	7,80€
102	Grilled sausage with French fries 3,8,10	6,80€
103	Farmer breakfast, Roasted potatoes with onion,	6,80€
	bacon, gherkin and egg	
104	Roasted Leberkäse with fried egg and French fries 3,8,10	6,80€
105	Strammer Max, roasted brown bread, ham and fried egg	6,80€
	Kids Menu	
106	Small Schnitzel with French fries	6,80€
107	Small Cordon blue with French fries 2	6,80€
108	Spätzle with sauce	3,80€
109	Serving of French fries	3,80€
	\mathcal{V} egetarian Dishes	
110	Käsespätzle with roasted onions and salad $_2$	8,80€
111	Baked soft cheese with salad plate and baguette	8,80€
112	Maultaschenpfännchen with fresh mushrooms and vegetables	8,80€
	Snac k	
113	Sausage salad 3,8,9,10	5,80€
114	Swiss sausage salad 2,3,8,9,10	6,80€
115	Cold roast with horseradish	6,80€
	rich garnishes with butter and bread	
116	Ham plate rich garnishes with butter and bread $_{2,8,9,10}$	8,80€
117	House plate with different sausage kinds, cheese, ham	8,80€
	rich garnishes with butter and bread 2,8,9,10	
118	Cheese plate rich garnishes with butter and bread _{2,8,9,10}	8,80€

Dessert

119	Filled Pancakes with chocolate sauce	5,80€
120	Kaiserschmarrn with raisins and applesauce	5,80€
121	Apfelküchle with vanilla ice-cream	5,80€
122	Mixed ice cream	2,80€
123	Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries	4,80€
	a.C	
	H ot Drinks	
124	Cup of coffee	2,20€
125	Cappuccino	2,80€
126	Latte Macchiato	2,80€
127	Espresso	1,80€
128	Hot chocolate	2,00€
128 129	Hot chocolate Cup of tea	2,00€ 1,80€

Dear guests,

if you are affected by allergies,

please do not hesitate to inform our service.

Our separate allergic card will give you further details about allergenic ingredients contained in the food.

Admixture

- 1 Contains Caffeine
- 2 With dye
- *3* With preservative materials
- 4 With sweetener
- 5 Contains Phenylalanine
- 6 Contains Taurine
- 7 Contains Quinine
- 8 With Phosphat
- 9 With flavor enhancer
- 10 With Antioxidant